
1 
 

 

an 

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
EHV O&M DIVISION RATNAGIRI 

 

TENDER DOCUMENT 
 

Tender Specification number      EE/EHV O&M DN/RTN/Tech/ET-17/25-26 
(RFX No. 7000038659) 

Name of work   

SRM E-Tender for Complete Renovation, 
Revamping and Online Removal of Adhered 
Contaminants using NCCC Technique from the 
Marshaling Box [MB] Installed in the Switch 
Yard & Panel in control room of the MSETCL 
S/s, under EHV O&M Division, Ratnagiri.     

Estimated cost Rs.29,82,084/- (Incl. taxes) 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.29,821/- 

Date for download of Tender 
document. 

From 22.01.2026 at 00:00 Hrs. to 05.02.2026 at 
23:59:59 Hrs. 
(Sale Opening Date & Sale Closing Date) 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
submission of Tender Documents. 

Up to closing date i.e. 05.02.2026 at 23:59:59 Hrs. 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
onwards; if possible. 

a) Technical Bid: - 06.02.2026 at 10:30 Hrs. 
opening of Tender Documents; if possible.  

b) Commercial Bid: - 09.02.2026 at 10:30 Hrs. 
onwards; if possible. 

Tender Fee (Including GST) Rs. 590/- (Including GST 18%) 

 
For further details visit our website:    http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 

Contact Person: Dy. Executive Engineer: Phone No. 8411001974 

Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal 
& be secured digital signature.  
For participating search the above RFx No. 7000038659 
 

 
 
 

                                                                                            
                                                                                                       EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 
                  EHV O&M DIVISION, RATNAGIRI 
 
 
 


